©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
Five-radio Tri-Band W-Fi 6 and 6E
15.6 Gbps aggregate data rate
Dual software-defined 5 GHz/6 GHz
radios
Dual 5 GbE uplink ports
Microsoft Azure and Google G Suite
integration

©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 7 cambiumnetworks.com
4x4 6 GHz Azimuth 4x4 6 GHz Elevation
XE5-8 Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XE5-8
XE5-8X00A00-US Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, US
XE5-8X00A00-EU Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, EU
XE5-8X00A00-RoW Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, RoW
XE5-8X00A00-CA Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, CA
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
AX-WALLBRKT-WW  Wall Mount L-Bracket for XV and XE series APs. Use to mount the AP horizontally.
AX-XE5BRKT-WW Spare Mounting bracket kit for XE5-8X access point. Qty 5